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AN ANCHORAGE, AK Sharon Yarawsky 907-271-5683 AN

     (907-272-2249) syarawsky@blm.gov

BA BAKERSFIELD, CA Andre Jeanpierre 661-391-6040 Silvet Holcomb 661-391-6137 BA
     (661-391-6156) ajeanpie@blm.gov sholcomb@blm.gov

Mike Lystad (GRASS) 760-384-5453
mlystad@blm.gov

BU BUFFALO, WY Christine Tellock (Oper A&L) 307-684-1103 BU
   (307-684-1122) ctellock@blm.gov

Sharon Soule (Oper B-K) 307-684-1108
     ssoule@blm.gov

Kristine Phillips(Oper M-P+X&Y) 307-684-1128
kphillip@blm.gov
Karen Klaahsen (Oper Q-W) 307-684-1111
kklaahse@blm.gov

CA CASPER, WY Jennifer Yearout 307-261-7513 Sherry Grose 307-261-7500 CA
     (307-261-7528) jyearout@blm.gov sgrose@blm.gov

Sara Bohl 307-261-7521
sbohl@blm.gov

CB CARLSBAD, NM Cheryl deMontigny 575-234-5911 James (Jim) Amos 575-234-5909 CB
     (505-234-5927) cdmonti@blm.gov jamos@blm.gov

Dinah Negrete 575-234-5952
dnegrete@blm.gov
Steve Baker (Helium) 806-356-1003
smbaker@blm.gov

CC CANON CITY, CO Joan Larson 719-269-8540 Justin Hallock 719-2698536 CC
     (719-269-8599) jlarson@blm.gov jhallock@blm.gov

CR CRAIG, CO Bonnie Hickey 970-826-5022 Jackie Meaux 970-878-3804 CR
     (970-826-5002) bhickey@blm.gov jmeaux@blm.gov

DK DICKINSON, ND Debbie Bohlman 701-227-7718 Donald (Don) Herauf 701-227-7750 DK
     (701-227-7700) dbohlman@blm.gov dherauf@blm.gov

FE FARMINGTON, NM Gail Clayton 505-599-8904 Herman Lujan 505-599-6341 FE
     (505-599-8998) gclayton@blm.gov hlujan@blm.gov     

Jim Lovato 505-599-6367
jlovato@blm.gov
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GF GREAT FALLS, MT Samantha Iron Shirt 406-791-7728 GF
     (406-791-7700) sironshi@blm.gov

GJ GRAND JUNCTION, CO Edward Fancher 970-244-3039 Bob Hartman 970-244-3041 GJ
     (970-244-3083) efancher@blm.gov bhartman@blm.gov

GR GREEN RIVER, WY Dorothy Savage 307-352-0300 GR
     (307-352-0329) dsavage@blm.gov

GS GLENWOOD SPRINGS, CO Jennifer Robinson 970-876-9055 GS
(970-947-2800) jnrobinson@blm.gov

HO HOBBS, NM Linda Jimenez 575-393-3612 HO
     (575-393-4280) ljimenez@blm.gov

JA JACKSON, MS Alexis Luckett 601-952-1504 Pam Taylor 601-977-5408 JA
     (601-977-5440) aluckett@blm.gov p35tayl@blm.gov

KM KEMMERER, WY Carol Harwood 307-828-4525 Jean Cattelan 307--828-4527 KM
     (307-828-4539) charwood@blm.gov jcattela@blm.gov

Mike McLaren 307-828-4511
mmclaren@blm.gov

LA LANDER, WY Melanie Leavenworth 307-332-8449 Rita Allen 307-332-8437 LA
     (307-332-8400) mleavenw@blm.gov rita_allen@blm.gov

ME MEEKER, CO Jackie Meaux 970-878-3804 Jeanne Newman 970-878-3867 ME
     (970-878-3805) jmeaux@blm.gov jenewman@blm.gov

MI MILWAUKEE, WI Carol Van Ryzin 414-297-4403 Caray Grundman 414-297-4430 MI
     (414-297-4409) cvanryzi@blm.gov c35grundman@blm.gov

ML MILES CITY, MT Carol Larson 406-233-3655 Crystal Moore 406-233-3652 ML
     (406-232-7004) clarson@blm.gov crystal_moore@blm.gov

Jackie Anderson 406-233-3641
janderso@blm.gov

MO MOAB, UT Marie McGann 435-259-2135 MO
     (435-259-2106) mmcgann@blm.gov

MR MONTROSE/DURANGO, CO Ruth Richardson 970-385-1365 Brenna Kampf 970-385-1304 MR
     (970-375-2338) rrichard@blm.gov bkampf@blm.gov
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NE NEWCASTLE, WY Andy Ambrose 307-476-6604 Jack Hanson 307-746-6617 NE
     (307-746-6639) aambrose@blm.gov jhanson@blm.gov

PD PINEDALE, WY Corrina Simmons 307-367-5321 Betty Gifford 307-367-5379 PD

     (307-367-5329) cmsimmon@blm.gov bjgiffor@blm.gov
Tim Zebulske 307-367-5336
tzebulsk@blm.gov

PR PRICE, UT Anita Jones 435-636-3614 PR
a65jones@blm.gov

RE RENO, NV Lorenzo Trimble (AFMSS/GRASS) 775-861-6567 Shelia Mallory (GRASS) 775-861-6568 RE
     (775-861-6711) ltrimble@blm.gov smallory@blm.gov

RO ROSWELL, NM Linda Jimenez 575-627-0263 DAVID GLASS 575-627-0275 RO
     (505-627-0276) ljimenez@blm.gov dglass@blm.gov

RP RIO PUERCO, NM Gail Clayton 505-599-8904 Herman Lujan 505-599-6341 RP
     (505-289-3762) gclayton@blm.gov hlujan@blm.gov

Jim Lovato 505-599-6367
jlovato@blm.gov

RW RAWLINS, WY Joy Burke-Fleet 307-328-4386 Eloisa Martinez 307-328-4373 RW
     (307-328-4224) jfleet@blm.gov emartine@blm.gov

SL SALT LAKE CITY, UT Leslie Wilcken 801-539-4112 Al McKee (Utah-GRASS) 801-539-4045 SL
lwilcken@blm.gov amckee@blm.gov

TU TULSA, OK Roger Middleton (OKC-OK) 405-790-1024 TU
   (918-621-4100) rmiddlet@blm.gov

Steve Witter (Moore/Tulsa) 405-790-1021
switter@blm.gov

VE VERNAL, UT Cathy Jones 435-781-3426 VE
     (435-781-4410) cjones@blm.gov

WO WORLAND, WY Wendy McGarvin 307-347-5165 Franklin Sanders 307-347-5106 WO
     (307-347-6195) wmcgarvi@blm.gov fsanders@blm.gov
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